Burghwallis Parish Council Accounts

2017/18

Payments for the year ending 31st March 2018
Chq. No.

Details
01.04.17

21.04.17

18.05.17

18.05.17

18.05.17

Burghwallis
Playingfield
YLCA

J Halsall

HMR&C

Cane & Co

Grounds
Maintenance
Annual
Membership
Clerk Salary
April, May &
June

Clerk PAYE
April, May &
June
Annual

Insurance Chg

Amount

400176

400177

400180

400181

400183

600.00

121.00

266.75

145.60

650.34



