Burghwallis Parish Council Accounts 2017/18

Payments for the year ending 31st March 2018

Details	Chq. No.		Amount	
01.04.17	Burghwallis	Grounds	400176	600.00
	Playingfield	Maintenance		
21.04.17	YLCA	Annual	400177	121.00
		Membership		
18.05.17	J Halsall	Clerk Salary	400180	266.75
		April, May &		
		June		
18.05.17	HMR&C	Clerk PAYE	400181	145.60
		April, May &		
		June		
18.05.17	Cane & Co	Annual	400183	650.34
		Insurance Chg		